CIF Sac-Joaquin
Men's Masters

February 16-17, 2024

Stockton Arena

CIF SAC-JOAQUIN SECTION

SJS

Team Score Final

Placers
106 Pounds 150 Pounds
1st Zachary Hoover Laguna Creek 1st Anthony Berg Whitney
2nd Nathaniel Granados Merced 2nd Kaden Martinez Ponderosa
3rd Alex Mallot Ponderosa 3rd Quintin Maldonado Stagg
4th Mas Hatano Folsom 4th Aydan Ducharme Vacaville
5th Nate Mitchell Del Oro 5th Preston McAninch Folsom
6th Ethan Busby Vacaville 6th Wyatt Alexander Del Oro
7th Elias Castaneda Bella Vista 7th Jacob Briggs Elk Grove
8th Isreal Trujillo Yuba City 8th Brock Birkett Oak Ridge
113 Pounds 157 Pounds
1st Elijah Almarinez Vacaville 1st Christian Pebley Ponderosa
2nd Siraj Sidhu Del Oro 2nd Carson Howell Vacaville
3rd Elijah Valencia Merced 3rd Noah Daniels Sheldon
4th Chase Manski Folsom 4th Gideon Gerber Oakdale
5th David Maxson Elk Grove 5th Cash Byington Sonora
6th Colton Stanbridge Ponderosa 6th Xadian Padilla Pitman
7th Julius Zaragoza Buhach Colony 7th Kayden Hoang Folsom
8th Alan Butayev River City 8th Anthony Ortega Linden
120 Pounds 165 Pounds
1st Josiah Sandoval Elk Grove 1st Arjun Nagra Vacaville
2nd Orion Hill Folsom 2nd Brodie Johnson Pitman
3rd Kekoa Ogawa Central Catholic 3rd Carlos Garcia Oakdale
4th Micah Viloria Merrill West 4th Alexander Webster Folsom
5th Christian Perez Del Oro 5th Rosalio Leal Buhach Colony
6th Brian Peck Sutter 6th Kai Ford Ponderosa
7th Julian Sanchez Ponderosa 7th Keenan Tumbarello Gregori
8th Donovan Duncan Vista del Lago 8th Jordan Ford Elk Grove
126 Pounds 175 Pounds
1st Eziequel Vela Oakdale 1st Mason Ontiveros Pitman
2nd Kyle Holtberg St. Mary's 2nd Levi Bussey Granite Bay
3rd Kaden Obien West Park 3rd Larry Borelli Los Banos
4th Nicholas Bulanin Elk Grove 4th Nicholas Perez Hughson
5th Anthony Cruz Folsom 5th Juan-Carlos Meza Calaveras
6th Wyatt Sandoval Vacaville 6th Eric Aimanza Merced
7th charles sadek Union Mine 7th Brady Wight Vacaville
8th Michael Castillo Merced 8th Josiah Ramos Vista del Lago
132 Pounds 190 Pounds
1st Victor-Alexander Gutierrez  Central Catholic 1st Brokton Borelli Los Banos
2nd Ryan Espiritu Vacaville 2nd Thomas Sandoval Vacaville
3rd EJ Sheeran St. Mary's 3rd Wes Burford Oakdale
4th Keenan Parkhurst Sutter 4th Scott Beadles Calaveras
5th Nicholas Spotswood Folsom 5th Carter Vannest Pitman
6th Jesse Meza Oakdale 6th Grant Anderson Jesuit
7th gavin coit El Dorado 7th Alec Coffin Folsom
8th Daniel Mancuso Rodriguez 8th Jonathan Houston Franklin (Elk Grove)
138 Pounds 215 Pounds
1st Jeremiah Bertalotto Turlock 1st Elias Corona Oakdale
2nd Enzo Gallo Placer 2nd Elijah Watson Turlock
3rd Qusai Marini Vacaville 3rd Vaea Salt Will C. Wood
4th Logan Banks Del Oro 4th Anthony Nixon Merced
5th brock buak Union Mine 5th Anthony Cowan Linden
6th Braden Whitmore Sutter 6th Ricky Kiser Nevada Union
7th Jace Lipska Roseville 7th Logan Nguyen Jesuit
8th Samuel Perez Sierra 8th Jeremiah Mora Pitman
144 Pounds 285 Pounds
1st Jagger French Del Oro 1st Declan Follette Laguna Creek
2nd Isaiah Bertalotto Turlock 2nd Troy Ceja Pitman
3rd Ryland Smith Folsom 3rd Kendrick Salcido Armijo
4th Joseph Lopez Patterson 4th Emilio Johnson Oakdale
5th Matthew Rangel Escalon 5th Bryce Meggers Oak Ridge
6th Kolin De La Fuente River Valley 6th Andrew Thomas Rio Linda
7th Paul Johnson Elk Grove 7th Peyton Reiser Pleasant Grove
8th Aizen Molina Golden Valley 8th Tai Taliaoa Del Campo

Copyright © 2024 K & D Productions. All Rights Reserved.

0 N OA WN =

- o ©
- O

12
13
14
15
16
16
18
18
2
2
2
2
24
25
2|
27
28
28
30
3
3
33
34
3
36
36
3
3
38
4
4
4
4
45
4
4

X X 30

(<]

[

o

© @

WD o

a o

45
5l
51
5.
53
5

o

N

N

56
56
56
59
60
6
62
6!
6!
65
66
6l
6l
66

NN -

@D O

Vacaville
Oakdale
Folsom

Pitman

Del Oro
Ponderosa

Elk Grove
Merced
Turlock
Laguna Creek
Central Catholic
Los Banos

St. Mary's
Sutter

Golden Valley
Calaveras
Whitney
Escalon
Patterson

Vista del Lago
Linden

Oak Ridge
Union Mine
Jesuit

Placer

Granite Bay
Buhach Colony
Sheldon

Will C. Wood
West Park
Armijo

Bella Vista
Valley
Hughson

River Valley
Gregori

Stagg

Merrill West
Nevada Union
Rodriguez

El Capitan

Rio Linda
Franklin (Elk Grove)
River City
Casa Roble
Del Campo
Grace M Davis
Inderkum
Vanden
Pleasant Grove
Sonora

Twelve Bridges
Peter Johansen High
Roseville
Sierra

Delhi

El Dorado
Tokay

Tracy

Downey

Yuba City
Davis

Lincoln (Stockton)
McClatchy
Rocklin
Amador
Lincoln (Lincoln)
Modesto
Pioneer

230.5
197
184

155.5

153.5

131.5
115

101.5

93.5
69
68
62
58

55.5
52
38
38
37
37

36.5
36
36
36

34.5
34
33

325
32
32
30

295
29
28
27
25

24.5

245
24
24
24
23
23
21
21
20
20
20
20
20

19.5
19
18
17
16
16
14
14
14
13
12

1"
10
10
10

Co Co Co 0o



