CIF Sac-Joaquin Men's Masters Stockton Arena February 16-17, 2024



Placers 106 Pounds			150 Pounds			Team Score Fina	al
1st	Zachary Hoover	Laguna Creek	1st	Anthony Berg	Whitney	1 Vacaville	230.5
2nd	Nathaniel Granados	Merced	2nd	Kaden Martinez	Ponderosa	2 Oakdale	197
3rd	Alex Mallot	Ponderosa	3rd	Quintin Maldonado	Stagg	3 Folsom	184
4th	Mas Hatano	Folsom	4th	Aydan Ducharme	Vacaville	4 Pitman	155.5
5th	Nate Mitchell	Del Oro	5th	Preston McAninch	Folsom	5 Del Oro	153.5
3th	Ethan Busby	Vacaville	6th	Wyatt Alexander	Del Oro	6 Ponderosa	131.5
7th	Elias Castaneda	Bella Vista	7th	Jacob Briggs	Elk Grove	7 Elk Grove	115
3th	Isreal Trujillo	Yuba City	8th	Brock Birkett	Oak Ridge	8 Merced	101.5
	2	2			Ũ	9 Turlock	93.5
	113 Pounds			157 Pounds		10 Laguna Creek	69
1st	Elijah Almarinez	Vacaville	1st	Christian Pebley	Ponderosa	11 Central Catholic	68
2nd	Siraj Sidhu	Del Oro	2nd	Carson Howell	Vacaville	12 Los Banos	62
3rd	Elijah Valencia	Merced	3rd	Noah Daniels	Sheldon	13 St. Mary's	58
4th	Chase Manski	Folsom	4th	Gideon Gerber	Oakdale	14 Sutter	55.5
5th	David Maxson	Elk Grove	5th	Cash Byington	Sonora	15 Golden Valley	52
Sth	Colton Stanbridge	Ponderosa	6th	Xadian Padilla	Pitman	16 Calaveras	38
7th	Julius Zaragoza	Buhach Colony	7th	Kayden Hoang	Folsom	16 Whitney	38
Bth	Alan Butayev	River City	8th	Anthony Ortega	Linden	18 Escalon	37
501	Alali Bulayev	River City	our	Antilony Onega	Linden	18 Patterson	37
	100 Davida			ACE Deverde			
	120 Pounds	F # 0		165 Pounds		20 Vista del Lago	36.5
1st	Josiah Sandoval	Elk Grove	1st	Arjun Nagra	Vacaville	21 Linden	36
2nd	Orion Hill	Folsom	2nd	Brodie Johnson	Pitman	21 Oak Ridge	36
3rd	Kekoa Ogawa	Central Catholic	3rd	Carlos Garcia	Oakdale	21 Union Mine	36
4th	Micah Viloria	Merrill West	4th	Alexander Webster	Folsom	24 Jesuit	34.5
5th	Christian Perez	Del Oro	5th	Rosalio Leal	Buhach Colony	25 Placer	34
ôth	Brian Peck	Sutter	6th	Kai Ford	Ponderosa	26 Granite Bay	33
7th	Julian Sanchez	Ponderosa	7th	Keenan Tumbarello	Gregori	27 Buhach Colony	32.5
Bth	Donovan Duncan	Vista del Lago	8th	Jordan Ford	Elk Grove	28 Sheldon	32
						28 Will C. Wood	32
	126 Pounds			175 Pounds		30 West Park	30
1st	Eziequel Vela	Oakdale	1st	Mason Ontiveros	Pitman	31 Armijo	29.5
2nd	Kyle Holtberg	St. Mary's	2nd	Levi Bussey	Granite Bay	32 Bella Vista	29
3rd	Kaden Obien	West Park	3rd	Larry Borelli	Los Banos	33 Valley	28
4th	Nicholas Bulanin	Elk Grove	4th	Nicholas Perez	Hughson	34 Hughson	27
5th	Anthony Cruz	Folsom	5th	Juan-Carlos Meza	Calaveras	35 River Valley	25
6th	Wyatt Sandoval	Vacaville	6th	Eric Almanza	Merced	36 Gregori	24.5
7th	charles sadek	Union Mine	7th	Brady Wight	Vacaville	36 Stagg	24.5
8th	Michael Castillo	Merced	8th	Josiah Ramos	Vista del Lago	38 Merrill West	24
		moroda	our		tiota doi Edgo	38 Nevada Union	24
	132 Pounds			190 Pounds		38 Rodriguez	24
1st	Victor-Alexander Gutierre	ez Central Catholic	1st	Brokton Borelli	Los Banos	41 El Capitan	23
2nd	Ryan Espiritu	Vacaville	2nd	Thomas Sandoval	Vacaville	41 Rio Linda	23
3rd	EJ Sheeran		3rd	Wes Burford	Oakdale	43 Franklin (Elk Grove)	
		St. Mary`s				,	21
4th	Keenan Parkhurst	Sutter	4th	Scott Beadles	Calaveras	43 River City	
5th	Nicholas Spotswood	Folsom	5th	Carter Vannest	Pitman	45 Casa Roble	20
6th	Jesse Meza	Oakdale	6th	Grant Anderson	Jesuit	45 Del Campo	20
7th	gavin coit	El Dorado	7th	Alec Coffin	Folsom	45 Grace M Davis	20
8th	Daniel Mancuso	Rodriguez	8th	Jonathan Houston	Franklin (Elk Grove)	45 Inderkum	20
						45 Vanden	20
	138 Pounds			215 Pounds		50 Pleasant Grove	19.5
1st	Jeremiah Bertalotto	Turlock	1st	Elias Corona	Oakdale	51 Sonora	19
2nd	Enzo Gallo	Placer	2nd	Elijah Watson	Turlock	52 Twelve Bridges	18
3rd	Qusai Marini	Vacaville	3rd	Vaea Salt	Will C. Wood	53 Peter Johansen High	17
4th	Logan Banks	Del Oro	4th	Anthony Nixon	Merced	54 Roseville	16
5th	brock buak	Union Mine	5th	Anthony Cowan	Linden	54 Sierra	16
6th	Braden Whitmore	Sutter	6th	Ricky Kiser	Nevada Union	56 Delhi	14
7th	Jace Lipska	Roseville	7th	Logan Nguyen	Jesuit	56 El Dorado	14
8th	Samuel Perez	Sierra	8th	Jeremiah Mora	Pitman	56 Tokay	14
						59 Tracy	13
	144 Pounds			285 Pounds		60 Downey	12
1st	Jagger French	Del Oro	1st	Declan Follette	Laguna Creek	61 Yuba City	11
2nd	Isaiah Bertalotto	Turlock	2nd	Troy Ceja	Pitman	62 Davis	10
3rd	Ryland Smith	Folsom	3rd	Kendrick Salcido	Armijo	62 Lincoln (Stockton)	10
4th	Joseph Lopez	Patterson	4th	Emilio Johnson	Oakdale	62 McClatchy	10
	Matthew Rangel	Escalon	5th	Bryce Meggers	Oak Ridge	65 Rocklin	9
5th	maulew Railgei				Rio Linda		9
	Kolin Do La Friente	Divor Vallov	6th				
5th 6th 7th	Kolin De La Fuente	River Valley	6th	Andrew Thomas		66 Amador	
	Kolin De La Fuente Paul Johnson Aizen Molina	River Valley Elk Grove Golden Valley	6th 7th 8th	Peyton Reiser Tai Taliaoa	Pleasant Grove Del Campo	66 Amador 66 Lincoln (Lincoln) 66 Modesto	o 8 8